
GCE SUMMER 2024
GCE NEA Deadlines: AQA - Pearson - OCR (PE 15th March)

Results Day: Thursday 15th August 2024

Date AM PM

Tuesday 14th May Business ADV Unit 1 (2hrs) CTEC Health & Social Care Unit 2 (1hr 30mins)

Wednesday 15th May Physics AS Paper 1 (1hr 30mins)

Thursday 16th May Geography ADV Paper 1 (2hrs 30mins) Maths AS: Pure Maths (2hrs)
CTEC Health & Social Care Unit 3 (1hr 30mins)

Friday 17th May Psychology ADV Paper 1 (2hrs) CTEC IT Unit 2 (1hr 30mins)

Monday 20th May Sociology ADV Paper 1 (2hrs)
Medical Science Unit 1 (2hrs)

CTEC Health & Social Care Unit 4 (2hrs)

Tuesday 21st May Business ADV Unit 2 (2hrs) Politics ADV Paper 1 (2hrs)

Wednesday 22nd May Psychology ADV Paper 2 (2hrs) Maths ADV Core Pure Maths 1 (1hr 30mins)
Physics AS Paper 2 (1hr 30mins)

Thursday 23rd May History ADV Paper 1 Option C and K (2hrs 30mins)
BTEC CPLD Unit 1 (1hr 45mins)

English Language ADV Paper 1 (2hrs 30mins)
Maths AS Statistics and Mechanics (1hr 15mins)

Friday 24th May Physics ADV Paper 1 (2hrs)
English Literature ADV Paper 1A (2hrs 30mins)

PE ADV Unit 1 (2hrs)

Half Term

Monday 3rd June Geography ADV Paper 2 (2hrs 30mins) Psychology ADV Paper 3 (2hrs)



Date AM PM

Medical Science Unit 6 (1hr 30mins) Core Pure Maths 2 (1hr 30mins)

Tuesday 4th June Sociology ADV Paper 2 Maths ADV Pure Maths 1 (2hrs)

Wednesday 5th June English Literature B ADV Paper 2A (3hrs)
PE ADV Unit 2 (1hr)

Politics ADV Paper 2 (2hrs)
Biology ADV Paper 1 (2hrs)

Thursday 6th June Physics ADV Paper 2 (2hrs)
Business ADV Paper 3 (2hrs)

CONTINGENCY SESSION

Friday 7th June Spanish ADV Paper 1 (2hrs 30mins)
English Language ADV Paper 2 (2hrs 30mins)

History ADV Paper 2 Option N and M (2hrs 30mins)
Maths ADV Further Mechanics 1 (1hr 30mins)

Monday 10th June Chemistry ADV Paper 1 (2hrs)
Religious Studies ADV Paper 1 (2hrs)

Computer Science ADV Paper 1 (2hrs 30mins)

Tuesday 11th June Sociology ADV Paper 3 (2hrs)
Maths ADV: Pure Maths 2 (2hrs)

Wednesday 12th June

Thursday 13th June CONTINGENCY SESSION

Friday 14th June Politics ADV Paper 3 (2hrs)
Biology ADV Paper 2 (2hrs)

Monday 17th June Spanish ADV Paper 2 (2hrs)
Physics ADV Paper 3 (2hrs)

Religious Studies ADV Paper 2 (2hrs)

Tuesday 18th June Chemistry ADV Paper 2 (2hrs)
PE ADV Paper 3 (1hr)

Computer Science ADV Paper 2 (2hrs 30mins)



Date AM PM

Wednesday 19th June Biology ADV Paper 3 (2hrs) Further Pure Maths 1 (1hr 30mins)

Thursday 20th June Religious Studies ADV Paper 3 (2hrs) Maths ADV: Statistics and Mechanics (2hrs)

Friday 21st June Chemistry ADV Paper 3 (2hrs)

Monday 24th June

Tuesday 25th June

Wednesday 26th June CONTINGENCY DAY


